
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Michigan 285  281  291       857  +5 
1  T2  2   Michigan State 282  288  291       861  +9 

T6  T5  T3   Ohio State 289  288  287       864  +12 
T6  T2  T3   Northwestern 289  281  294       864  +12 
T4  4  5   Illinois 288  284  298       870  +18 
T4  T5  6   Maryland 288  289  296       873  +21 
8  7  7   Nebraska 294  289  292       875  +23 

T2  8  8   Purdue 285  299  294       878  +26 
T10  9  9   Wisconsin 299  289  293       881  +29 
12  T10  10   Penn State 304  296  292       892  +40 
9  12  11   Rutgers 296  305  302       903  +51 

T10  T10  12   Minnesota, U. of 299  301  309       909  +57 
14  T13  13   Indiana 313  303  306       922  +70 
13  T13  14   Iowa 309  307  312       928  +76 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Monet Chun  Michigan  70   66  69       205  -8   
T8 2   Faith Choi  Ohio State  71   71  67       209  -4   
3 3   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  71   68  72       211  -2   

T13 4   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  71   73  68       212  -1   
4 5   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  69   71  74       214  +1   

T22 T6   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  72   74  69       215  +2   
T13 T6   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  70   74  71       215  +2   
2 T6   Crystal Wang  Illinois  72   66  77       215  +2   

T13 T6   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  74   70  71       215  +2   
T8 T6   Leila Raines  Michigan State  68   74  73       215  +2   
T5 11   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  73   68  75       216  +3   
T13 T12   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  72   72  73       217  +4   
T19 T12   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  71   74  72       217  +4   
T8 T14   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  72   70  76       218  +5   
T27 T14   Valery Plata  Michigan State  72   75  71       218  +5   
T13 16   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  71   73  75       219  +6   
T5 T17   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  68   73  79       220  +7   
T13 T17   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  71   73  76       220  +7   
T22 T17   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  72   74  74       220  +7   
T22 T17   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  74   72  74       220  +7   
T11 T17   Isabel Sy  Illinois  70   73  77       220  +7   
T27 T17   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  73   74  73       220  +7   
T11 T17   Katie Lu  Michigan State  71   72  77       220  +7   
T36 T24   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  78   71  72       221  +8   
T22 T24   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  75   71  75       221  +8   
T30 T24   Emily Hummer  Ohio State  75   73  73       221  +8   
T30 T24   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Ohio State  76   72  73       221  +8   
T27 T24   Alise Knudson  Illinois  74   73  74       221  +8   
T22 T24   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  73   73  75       221  +8   
T5 T30   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  69   72  81       222  +9   
T43 T30   Hailey Borja  Michigan  79   71  72       222  +9   
T19 T30   Ashley Lau  Michigan  75   70  77       222  +9   
T55 T33   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  74   78  71       223  +10   
T36 T33   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  77   72  74       223  +10   
T51 T33   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  77   74  72       223  +10   
T36 T36   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  73   76  75       224  +11   
T36 T36   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  75   74  75       224  +11   
T36 T38   Gia Feliciano  Wisconsin  76   73  76       225  +12   
T43 T38   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  74   76  75       225  +12   
T55 T38   Aine Donegan  Indiana  77   75  73       225  +12   
T36 T38   Kelly Su  Northwestern  79   70  76       225  +12   
T19 T38   Jieni Li  Northwestern  72   73  80       225  +12   
T55 T43   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  73   79  74       226  +13   
T55 T43   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  76   76  74       226  +13   

T30 T43   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  72   76  78       226  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T43   Siyan Chen  Illinois  74   77  75       226  +13   
T43 T43   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  73   77  76       226  +13   
T30 T48   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  77   71  79       227  +14   
T43 T48   Katie Scheck  Penn State  75   75  77       227  +14   
T43 T48   Taylor Waller  Penn State  77   73  77       227  +14   
T43 T48   Ashley Kim  Michigan  72   78  77       227  +14   
T30 T48   Sophia Trombetta  Michigan  70   78  79       227  +14   
T75 T53   Sarah Willis  Penn State  81   78  69       228  +15   
T36 T53   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  77   72  79       228  +15   
T51 T55   Daniela Ballesteros  Purdue  72   79  78       229  +16   
T43 T55   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  76   74  79       229  +16   
T62 57   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  76   78  76       230  +17   
T67 T58   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   81  74       231  +18   
T65 T58   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  79   77  75       231  +18   
T75 T58   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  79   80  72       231  +18   
T62 T58   Jacque Galloway  Iowa  77   77  77       231  +18   
T67 T58   Margaret Fernandez  Indiana  78   79  74       231  +18   
T51 T58   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  76   75  80       231  +18   
T67 T64   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  83   74  75       232  +19   
T60 T64   Paula Miranda  Iowa  77   76  79       232  +19   
T30 T64   Irene Kim  Northwestern  73   75  84       232  +19   
T43 67   Mary Parsons  Indiana  79   71  83       233  +20   
T67 T68   Lea Zeitler  Iowa  78   79  77       234  +21   
T60 T68   Angela Garvin  Maryland  77   76  81       234  +21   
T62 T68   Alexis McMurray  Minnesota, U. of  75   79  80       234  +21   
T67 T71   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  76   81  78       235  +22   
T55 T71   Morgan Goldstein  Iowa  77   75  83       235  +22   
T73 T73   Nicole Hansen  Nebraska  81   77  78       236  +23   
T78 T73   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  80   80  76       236  +23   
T80 T75   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  79   82  76       237  +24   
T65 T75   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  74   82  81       237  +24   
T67 T77   Nicole Ewing  Rutgers  77   80  81       238  +25   
T73 T77   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  80   78  80       238  +25   
T80 79   Alexis Miestowski  Indiana  81   80  79       240  +27   
T75 T80   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  82   77  82       241  +28   
T78 T80   Beatriz Junqueira  Indiana  79   81  81       241  +28   
83 82   Dana Lerner  Iowa  81   82  79       242  +29   
82 83   Elena Verticchio  Maryland  80   82  82       244  +31   
84 84   Caroline Gray  Iowa  84   86  83       253  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan 285 281 291 857

1 Monet Chun (4) 70 66 69 205

T17 Mikaela Schulz (5) 73 74 73 220

T30 Ashley Lau (1) 75 70 77 222

T30 Hailey Borja (2) 79 71 72 222

T48 Sophia Trombetta (3) 70 78 79 227

T48 Ashley Kim (6) 72 78 77 227

2 Michigan State 282 288 291 861

T6 Leila Raines (2) 68 74 73 215

11 Brooke Biermann (5) 73 68 75 216

T12 Valentina Rossi (4) 71 74 72 217

T14 Valery Plata (1) 72 75 71 218

T17 Katie Lu (3) 71 72 77 220

T36 Haylin Harris (6) 73 76 75 224

T3 Ohio State 289 288 287 864

2 Faith Choi (3) 71 71 67 209

T17 Aneka Seumanutafa (1) 74 72 74 220

T17 Lauren Peter (5) 72 74 74 220

T24 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (2) 76 72 73 221

T24 Emily Hummer (6) 75 73 73 221

T43 Jillian Bourdage (4) 72 76 78 226

T3 Northwestern 289 281 294 864

3 Jennifer Cai (2) 71 68 72 211

T6 Lauryn Nguyen (3) 74 70 71 215

T24 Kelly Sim (1) 73 73 75 221

T38 Jieni Li (4) 72 73 80 225

T38 Kelly Su (5) 79 70 76 225

T64 Irene Kim (6) 73 75 84 232

5 Illinois 288 284 298 870

T6 Crystal Wang (1) 72 66 77 215

T12 Kornkamol Sukaree (2) 72 72 73 217

T17 Isabel Sy (4) 70 73 77 220

T24 Alise Knudson (6) 74 73 74 221

T43 Siyan Chen (5) 74 77 75 226

57 Lexanne Halama (3) 76 78 76 230

6 Maryland 288 289 296 873

5 Maria Vittoria Corbi (2) 69 71 74 214

T6 Patricie Mackova (1) 70 74 71 215

T14 Panassaya Somchit (5) 72 70 76 218

T64 Karla Vazquez Setz (3) 83 74 75 232

T68 Angela Garvin (4) 77 76 81 234

83 Elena Verticchio (6) 80 82 82 244

7 Nebraska 294 289 292 875

4 Kirsten Baete (1) 71 73 68 212

T17 Michaela Vavrova (4) 68 73 79 220

T24 Vanessa Bouvet (3) 78 71 72 221

T33 Megan Whittaker (2) 77 72 74 223

T73 Nicole Hansen (6) 81 77 78 236

T80 Miu Takahashi (5) 82 77 82 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Purdue 285 299 294 878

16 Inez Wanamarta (6) 71 73 75 219

T30 Danielle DuToit (1) 69 72 81 222

T33 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 74 78 71 223

T43 Ashley Kozlowski (3) 76 76 74 226

T43 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 73 79 74 226

T55 Daniela Ballesteros (4) 72 79 78 229

9 Wisconsin 299 289 293 881

T6 Emily Lauterbach (3) 72 74 69 215

T24 Chloe Chan (4) 75 71 75 221

T38 Gia Feliciano (6) 76 73 76 225

T48 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 77 71 79 227

T58 Vanessa Ho (1) 76 81 74 231

T58 Mackenzie Hahn (2) 79 77 75 231

10 Penn State 304 296 292 892

T33 Drew Nienhaus (4) 77 74 72 223

T36 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 75 74 75 224

T48 Taylor Waller (5) 77 73 77 227

T48 Katie Scheck (6) 75 75 77 227

T53 Sarah Willis (2) 81 78 69 228

T75 Isha Dhruva (3) 79 82 76 237

11 Rutgers 296 305 302 903

T17 Rikke Nordvik (3) 71 73 76 220

T43 Leigha Devine (2) 73 77 76 226

T58 Maeve Rossi (4) 79 80 72 231

T58 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 76 75 80 231

T71 Anna-Maria Diederichs (1) 76 81 78 235

T77 Nicole Ewing (6) 77 80 81 238

12 Minnesota, U. of 299 301 309 909

T38 Geraldine Wong (4) 74 76 75 225

T53 Grace Curran (2) 77 72 79 228

T55 Joanne Free (1) 76 74 79 229

T68 Alexis McMurray (6) 75 79 80 234

T73 Leah Herzog (5) 80 80 76 236

T75 Emma Carpenter (3) 74 82 81 237

13 Indiana 313 303 306 922

T38 Aine Donegan (1) 77 75 73 225

T58 Margaret Fernandez (5) 78 79 74 231

67 Mary Parsons (3) 79 71 83 233

T77 Valerie Clancy (4) 80 78 80 238

79 Alexis Miestowski (2) 81 80 79 240

T80 Beatriz Junqueira (6) 79 81 81 241

14 Iowa 309 307 312 928

T58 Jacque Galloway (2) 77 77 77 231

T64 Paula Miranda (1) 77 76 79 232

T68 Lea Zeitler (3) 78 79 77 234

T71 Morgan Goldstein (5) 77 75 83 235

82 Dana Lerner (4) 81 82 79 242

84 Caroline Gray (6) 84 86 83 253
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Raines Mich St. 2.75 -3 
M. Chun Michigan 2.83 -2 
P. Mackova Maryland 2.92 -1 
T. Waller Penn State 2.92 -1 
C. Chan Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
F. Choi Ohio St 3.00 E 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 3.00 E 
J. Cai N'western 3.00 E 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 3.08 +1 
A. Kim Michigan 3.08 +1 
K. Sim N'western 3.08 +1 
H. Harris Mich St. 3.08 +1 
V. Plata Mich St. 3.08 +1 
K. Sukaree Illinois 3.08 +1 
C. Wang Illinois 3.08 +1 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 3.08 +1 
M. Corbi Maryland 3.08 +1 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 3.17 +2 
M. Goldstein Iowa 3.17 +2 
J. Galloway Iowa 3.17 +2 
K. Su N'western 3.17 +2 
K. Baete Nebraska 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Chun Michigan 3.88 -4 
F. Choi Ohio St 3.97 -1 
K. Lu Mich St. 4.00 E 
R. Nordvik Rutgers 4.00 E 
J. Cai N'western 4.00 E 
E. Hummer Ohio St 4.03 +1 
V. Rossi Mich St. 4.03 +1 
P. Somchit Maryland 4.03 +1 
B. Biermann Mich St. 4.03 +1 
L. Nguyen N'western 4.06 +2 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.06 +2 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 4.09 +3 
K. Baete Nebraska 4.09 +3 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 4.09 +3 
M. Fernandez Indiana 4.09 +3 
A. Knudson Illinois 4.12 +4 
C. Wang Illinois 4.12 +4 
V. Plata Mich St. 4.12 +4 
A. Lau Michigan 4.12 +4 
P. Mackova Maryland 4.12 +4 
M. Corbi Maryland 4.12 +4 
H. Borja Michigan 4.12 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Baete Nebraska 4.33 -6 
L. Peter Ohio St 4.56 -4 
M. Corbi Maryland 4.56 -4 
J. Li N'western 4.56 -4 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 4.67 -3 
C. Wang Illinois 4.67 -3 
D. DuToit Purdue 4.67 -3 
K. Lu Mich St. 4.67 -3 
F. Choi Ohio St 4.67 -3 
A. Phadungmartvorak Ohio St 4.78 -2 
L. Nguyen N'western 4.78 -2 
K. Sukaree Illinois 4.78 -2 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.78 -2 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 4.78 -2 
M. Chun Michigan 4.78 -2 
V. Rossi Mich St. 4.78 -2 
G. Feliciano Wisconsin 4.78 -2 
J. Cai N'western 4.78 -2 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.78 -2 
A. Diederichs Rutgers 4.89 -1 
V. Bouvet Nebraska 4.89 -1 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.89 -1 

Eagles 
K. Baete Nebraska 1
T. Waller Penn State 1
C. Wang Illinois 1

Birdies 
M. Chun Michigan 16
D. DuToit Purdue 13
K. Baete Nebraska 12
P. Somchit Maryland 12
J. Cai N'western 11
L. Nguyen N'western 11
F. Choi Ohio St 11
K. Lu Mich St. 10
P. Mackova Maryland 10
A. Lau Michigan 10
C. Wang Illinois 10
M. Corbi Maryland 10
M. Delavallade Penn State 9
V. Bouvet Nebraska 9
K. Su N'western 9
E. Hummer Ohio St 9
M. Vavrova Nebraska 9
L. Raines Mich St. 9
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 8
J. Li N'western 8
G. Feliciano Wisconsin 8
A. Phadungmartvorakul Ohio St 8

Pars 
B. Biermann Mich St. 40
A. Knudson Illinois 40
V. Plata Mich St. 39
V. Rossi Mich St. 39
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 38
A. Kozlowski Purdue 38
K. Scheck Penn State 37
F. Choi Ohio St 37
M. Whittaker Nebraska 37
J. Galloway Iowa 37
R. Nordvik Rutgers 37
I. Sy Illinois 37
I. Wanamarta Purdue 37
L. Peter Ohio St 35
M. Hahn Wisconsin 35
L. Raines Mich St. 35
S. Chen Illinois 35
K. Sukaree Illinois 35
M. Corbi Maryland 34
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 34
M. Schulz Michigan 34
D. Ballesteros Purdue 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big Ten Women's Championship 75.06 84

2 Big Ten Women's Championship 75.00 84

3 Big Ten Women's Championship 75.94 84

 

Total Average Scores
Big Ten Women's Championship 75.33 252

 

Fox Chapel Golf Club: Big Ten Women's Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 382     11 55 14 3 1 

2 5 460     23 52 9     

3 3 159     14 38 28 2 2 

4 4 412     2 46 27 8 1 

5 4 335     8 56 17 3   

6 3 152     7 37 26 14   

7 4 270   1 21 57 4 1   

8 5 470     9 57 15 3   

9 4 385     17 48 18 1   

10 4 368     6 48 24 6   

11 3 138     4 44 29 7   

12 4 321     8 52 22 2   

13 4 354     8 55 17 3 1 

14 4 365     6 47 20 9 2 

15 4 340     2 45 31 6   

16 4 412     4 48 29 3   

17 3 185     2 47 28 6 1 

18 5 537     8 46 23 6 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 152 +0.56 

4 4 412 +0.52 

15 4 340 +0.49 

17 3 185 +0.49 

14 4 365 +0.48 

11 3 138 +0.46 

18 5 537 +0.37 

16 4 412 +0.37 

10 4 368 +0.36 

3 3 159 +0.29 

12 4 321 +0.21 

13 4 354 +0.21 

5 4 335 +0.18 

1 4 382 +0.14 

8 5 470 +0.14 

9 4 385 +0.04 

2 5 460 -0.17 

7 4 270 -0.20 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 412 +0.54 

9 4 385 +0.51 

6 3 152 +0.43 

17 3 185 +0.39 

10 4 368 +0.38 

1 4 382 +0.35 

14 4 365 +0.35 

3 3 159 +0.33 

13 4 354 +0.29 

4 4 412 +0.26 

18 5 537 +0.20 

12 4 321 +0.17 

5 4 335 +0.07 

11 3 138 +0.05 

15 4 340 +0.00 

8 5 470 -0.06 

7 4 270 -0.07 

2 5 460 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 354 +0.61 

16 4 412 +0.51 

4 4 412 +0.39 

6 3 152 +0.37 

1 4 382 +0.37 

10 4 368 +0.30 

9 4 385 +0.29 

3 3 159 +0.29 

17 3 185 +0.26 

11 3 138 +0.20 

14 4 365 +0.19 

12 4 321 +0.18 

18 5 537 +0.14 

15 4 340 +0.10 

8 5 470 +0.04 

5 4 335 +0.01 

7 4 270 +0.00 

2 5 460 -0.24 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 152 +0.56 

4 4 412 +0.52 

15 4 340 +0.49 

17 3 185 +0.49 

14 4 365 +0.48 

11 3 138 +0.46 

16 4 412 +0.37 

18 5 537 +0.37 

10 4 368 +0.36 

3 3 159 +0.29 

12 4 321 +0.21 

13 4 354 +0.21 

5 4 335 +0.18 

8 5 470 +0.14 

1 4 382 +0.14 

9 4 385 +0.04 

2 5 460 -0.17 

7 4 270 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 382     17 159 65 9 2 

2 5 460   1 77 140 33 1   

3 3 159     31 135 69 13 4 

4 4 412     13 145 78 14 2 

5 4 335     39 158 49 6   

6 3 152     21 122 84 24 1 

7 4 270   1 64 151 29 7   

8 5 470     44 160 42 6   

9 4 385     33 129 79 10 1 

10 4 368     16 150 70 15 1 

11 3 138     21 162 57 12   

12 4 321     27 159 58 8   

13 4 354     18 145 72 13 4 

14 4 365     27 140 64 18 3 

15 4 340     29 154 60 9   

16 4 412     7 133 98 14   

17 3 185     9 152 79 10 2 

18 5 537   1 22 160 57 10 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24734&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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